Resultat Wallenbergs fysikpris

Kvalificeringstédvlingen 2015
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Basta skollag 2015

1 Katedralskolan

2 Ava gymnasium

3 Danderyds gymnasium

4 Kitas gymnasium

5 Berzeliusskolan

5 Hvitfeldtska gymnasiet

7 Gymnasieskolan Spyken
8 Polhemsgymnasiet

8 Polhemskolan
10 Rudbeckianska gymnasiet

Statistik 2015

Antal deltagande skolor:
Antal deltagande elever:
Medelpoang:

64
461
7,6

Losningsfrekvense
Uppgift 1 (LED):

Uppgift 2 (accelerera
Uppgift 3 (hydrofor):
Uppgift 4 (simmare):
Uppgift 5 (golfputt):

Lund
Taby
Danderyd
Goteborg
Linképing
Goteborg
Lund
Goteborg
Lund
Véasterds
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Uppgift 6 (protonstralning):

31%
28%
29%
16%
33%
15%

77
72
69
66
63
63
58
54
54
52
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